
Page No. 1 of 1 
 

 

 

 

 

 

Tender No: CUTN/ENGG/CVL/Tender /2020-21/09                                                                 23.03.2021 
 

Name of Work : Repair and renovation works at Quarters No. 5008, 5021, 5028, 4003, 
3027, 2021 at Central University of Tamil Nadu, Thiruvarur. 

Tender Ref. No : CUTN/ENGG/CVL/Tender /2020-21/09 

Pre bid meeting              
Date & time 

: 15.03.2021 at 11.00Hrs. 

 

Minutes recorded at the Pre bid meeting for “Repair and renovation works at Quarters No. 5008, 
5021, 5028, 4003, 3027, 2021 at Central University of Tamil Nadu, Thiruvarur” held on 15.03.2021 at 
Pro VC Hall, CUTN, Thiruvarur. 

 

Sl. 
No. 

Queries/Clarification/Doubts sought 
by the bidders 

Response from CUTN 

“No queries and clarifications from the bidders” 

This is issued with the approval of committee and competent authorities of University. 
 
 
                                                                                                                                    -Sd- 

                Executive Engineer, CUTN 
       Thiruvarur     

 
 

 

 

तिमलनाडुके ीयिवश्  विव ालय 
(संसद ारापा रतअिधिनयम 2009केअंतगत थािपत) 

CENTRAL UNIVERSITY OF TAMIL NADU 
(Established by an Act of Parliament, 2009) 

नीलक्  कुड़ीप रसर/Neelakudi Campus,ित वा र/Thiruvarur- 610 005 
Estate Section 

estate@cutn.ac.in          04366 277 466 


